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2023/24 23rd round, Match #159
Friday, 12.04.2024, 12:15, , Kremenchuk. 19°C.

«Kremin-2» Kremenchuk

1 : 1

«Ruh-2» Lviv

40 Oksenenko Stanislav
25 Klepko Mykhailo
43 Kuriakov Denys
29 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr (C)
19 Sabiiev Dmytro
18 Pasternak Nazarii
32 Zaichenko Ivan
26 Pokas Dmytro
20 Rokotianskyi Stanislav
15 Barinov Yakiv
47 Stetsiuk Anatolii

Substitutes
58 Kuplivanchuk Vladyslav
42 Rudniev Illia
12 Pihariev Kostiantyn
51 Zlatiev Zlat
34 Bezklynskyi Volodymyr
37 Hlova Maksym
69 Zhyvoluk Ihor

Coach
Zdyrko Yaroslav

1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr (C)
75 Kitela Andrii
76 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii
44 Matviiv Yurii
67 Mykhalchuk Milan
87 Rusiak Nazar
85 Shtokal Taras
89 Stoliarchuk Andrii
20 Klayver
83 Muzychuk Maksym
60 Nepeipiiev Ruslan

Substitutes
40 Siruk Mykola
45 Hereha Oleksandr
94 Hryshkevych Denys
59 Kusyi Andrii
46 Khmelovskyy Denis
57 Korol Volodymyr
72 Dobrianskyi Roman
48 Nikolaiev Viktor
84 Fedor Artur

Coach
Bezubiak Volodymyr

Referee:
Halitsyn Roman
Assistant 1:
Kaplenko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Cheholia Vladyslav
4th Official:
Plieshko Pavlo
Referee Observer:
Zaitsev Mykola
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, 2023/24, 23rd round, Match #159
Friday, 12.04.2024, 12:15, , Kremenchuk. 19°C.

«Kremin-2» Kremenchuk 1 : 1 «Ruh-2» Lviv
19 Sabiiev Dmytro 9'

26' 75 Kitela Andrii

43 Kuriakov Denys 30'

18 Pasternak Nazarii 33'

18 Pasternak Nazarii
12 Pihariev Kostiantyn 46'

29 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr
42 Rudniev Illia 64'

20 Rokotianskyi Stanislav
51 Zlatiev Zlat 64'

68' 89 Stoliarchuk Andrii

69' 75 Kitela Andrii
94 Hryshkevych Denys

69' 87 Rusiak Nazar
46 Khmelovskyy Denis

69' 89 Stoliarchuk Andrii
57 Korol Volodymyr

69' 20 Klayver
48 Nikolaiev Viktor

42 Rudniev Illia 81'

85' 85 Shtokal Taras

87' 48 Nikolaiev Viktor
84 Fedor Artur

25 Klepko Mykhailo 90+1'
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